 MMBD4148A/SE/CC/CA
  SWITCHING  DIODE
1
D1
S1
D2
Features
• Fast Switching Speed
• For General Purpose Switching Applications
• High Conductance
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics, Single Diode @Ta=25℃ )
Ordering Information (Example)
℃
SOT-23 top view
Type Package Marking
Minimum
Package(pcs)
Inner Box
Quantity(pcs)
Outer Carton
Quantity(pcs)
Delivery Mode
MMBD4148A SOT-23 5H 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MMBD4148CA SOT-23 D6 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
       MMBD4148CC       SOT-23 D5 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MMBD4148SE SOT-23 D4 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MMBD4148A MMBD4148CA MMBD4148CC MMBD4148SE
Marking:5H Marking:D6 Marking:D5 Marking:D4
5H D6 D5 D4
Symbol Parameter Limit Unit